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mark.slonecker@pnnl.gov
509.372.6609

Lead Administrator: Jackie Banning
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DHSP Sectors

DHSP Accounts

Chris Vogt

Department of Defense
Christopher.vogt@pnnl.gov
509.375.3730

Randy Hansen
Homeland Security
Randy.hansen@pnnl.gov
509.375.1787

Dennis Nelson
Special Programs

Dennis.Nelson@pnnl.gov
509.372.4688

David Atkinson

Chem/Bio, Rad/Nuc and Explosives
David.atkinson@pnnl.gov
509.372.6925

Rich Quadrel
Analytics
Rich.quadrel@pnnl.gov
509.375.5933

Evan Jones

Energy and Environment
Evan.o.jones@pnnl.gov
509.375.2503

Michael Spradling
Engineered Systems
Michael.spradling@pnnl.gov
509.372.4393

Troy Thompson

Cyber
Troy.thompson@pnnl.gov
509.375.2384



